
 

 

 

 
THE LEGAL HOLIDAYS IN LUXEMBOURG 

FOR THE YEAR 2013 
 

 

 
 

New Year’s Day  Tuesday January 1
st
  

Easter Monday Monday April 1
st
  

Labour Day  Wednesday May 1
st
  

Ascension Day  Thursday May 9 

Whit Monday Monday May 20 

The National Holiday (*) Sunday  June 23 

Assumption Thursday August 15 

All Saint’s Day Friday November 1
st
  

Christmas Day Wednesday December 25 

Boxing Day  Thursday December 26 

 
 
(*): Legal holiday which turns out to be a Saturday or a Sunday and replaced by a compensatory day off 

according to articles L.232-3 and L.232-6 (2) of the Labour Code. 

 

Moreover, some days off are foreseen in a collective labour agreement or are granted on a voluntary basis by the 

employer (i.e.: Carnival Monday, Good Friday, Local Holiday in Luxembourg-City, All Soul’s Day...). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IF Group is not responsible for any errors, omissions or for results obtained from the use of this document, which is issued for 

information purposes only. 

 


